AMENDMENT TO H.R. 471 OFFERED BY MR. PERRY OF PENNSYLVANIA

Page 78, strike lines 15 through 16.

Page 79, strike lines 1 through 2.

Page 79, line 7, strike "through (iv)" and insert "through (iii)".

Page 79, line 20, strike "through (D)" and insert "through (C)".

Page 81, line 24, strike the semicolon and insert "; and".

Page 82, line 3, strike "and".

Page 82, strike lines 4 through 6.

